Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior trim code
Roof Color
Exterior Color
 0:38 17.01.2010
WAULT68E84A240501
8E25F9
2004
A4
audi a4 qu. 3.0
AVK
GJV
6S
LA
A2
A2
Original User specif.
PR Numbers
A00 no self-collection
A8U executive US equipment
B0A component parts set without
country-specific design requirement
B34 legal requirements USA
C00 operating permit, initial registration
CL7 alloy wheels 8J x 18
nine-spoke style, offset 43
D2H 6-cyl. gasoline engine 3.0 L/162 kW 30V
V6
base engine is T15
E0A no special edition
F0A no special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 control of standard production
FC1 customized installation
FM0 basic equipment variant
FQ1 wheels of quattro GmbH
G0L six-speed manual transmission for
four-wheel drive vehicle
HK5 Tires 235/40 R18 95Y xl
J0R battery 380 A (80 Ah)
K8B notchback
L0L left-hand drive vehicle
N1H leather seat covering
NT1 transit coating (type 2)
Q1A standard front seats
QE1 tray areas package 1
QH0 without voice control
QQ1 additional lights (interior lighting)
QV4 satellite radio reception USA
T15 6-cylinder gasoline engine 3.0 L
unit 06C.B (aluminum)
U1B instrument insert with mph speedometer,
clock, tachometer and trip odometer
V0A tires w/o specification of tire brand
VC0 w/o remote-controlled garage door opener
VR0 without impact protection measures
0CS vehicle class differentiation 8E0
0F2 fuel system for carburetor gasoline
engine
0FA standard manufacturing sequence
et_fd1.frm
Car data
 0:38 17.01.2010
PR Numbers
0G1 gearshift lever
0GN emissions concept ULEV 1
0JJ weight category front axle
weight range 9